Sunday, September 23, 2012 Page 1 of 4

RaceTab 3 by MileSplit Registered to: Ephraim Ford, Socorro Striders !

Run For Your Life 5k - 9/22/2012 2:44:42 PM
, Socorro, NM

5 & UNDER
5000 Meter Run
Name Group Age Team Time
1 Angela Murillo FEMALE 5 Unaffiliated 1:03:24.8
6-7
5000 Meter Run
Name Group Age Team Time
1 Emma Montoya FEMALE 7 CC 30:02.22
2 Esther Grow FEMALE 6 Unaffiliated 40:09.37
3 Faith Lucero FEMALE 7 Unaffiliated 45:26.55
4 Kayla Vanlandingham FEMALE 6 Midway 59:21.45

8-9

5000 Meter Run
 Name Group Age Team Time
1 Jayden West FEMALE 8PV 42:18.94

2 Mackenzie Moreland FEMALE 9 Unaffiliated 53:34.86

10-12

5000 Meter Run
© Name Group Age Team Time
"1 Danielle Moore FEMALE 12 Svs 28:12.01

2 Sophia Beames FEMALE 10 Zimmerly 28:12.80



Run For Your Life 5k

3 Olivia Beames

4 Destinee Gutierrez

5 Delilah Adam

6 Samantha Scarborough

7 Ryan Moreland

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

12 SMS
12 SMS
12 Unaffiliated
10 Unaffiliated
11 Unaffiliated

Meter Run
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29:05.66
42:19.66
42:20.58
42:59.79
51:23.87

Julie Aster

Camilla Attbayer

Juyeon Kim
Holly Oxford
Elizabeth Saenz

16-19

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Meter

Run

23:15.69
28:05.12
28:58.84
29:02.99
42:20.74

Leah Guengerich
Brittani Webb
Janac Matai

T.J Pekkala
Sarah McCain
Michelle Mora

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Meter

CcC
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Run

26:03.27
27:16.26
30:00.77
30:33.63
51:23.70
54:17.35

Aaron Trujillo
Tara Waldrip
Michaela Fasano
Erin Romero
Kristen Beers

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

SGH
Unaffiliated
Midway

City of Socorro

23:08.39
26:04.71
28:40.79
29:01.31
30:42.44
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30

6 Sara Gallagher
7 Marissa West

8 Rosemary Wilburn

9 Amanda Alguire

-39

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

25 Unaffiliated

25 Verizon

25 First State Bank
25 PHS

Meter Run
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31:32.35
41:33.90
43:31.64
48:53.74

40

1 Beth Cadol

2 Julie Ford

3 Nancy Hoffman
4 Denise Gilson
5 Jennifer Adam
6 Carrie McNeil
7 Adela Gonzales
8
9

Angela Hartfield

Yesenia Olivas
O Emily Brindle

1 Soledad Sanchez

2 Loralia Angel
3 Jean Lopez

4 Martha Murillo
5 Jean Tafoya

6 Rebekah Tafoya
7 Sue Edmonds

~49

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

30 Unaffiliated

39 Tech

38 SSR

34 Unaffiliated

34 Unaffiliated

37 CC

31 Leseberg®s

30 Unaffiliated

31 First State Bank
33 Unaffiliated

36 First State Bank
35 First State Bank
36 First State Bank
32 Leseberg”s

34 Unaffiliated

38 First State Bank
39 Unaffiliated

Meter Run

20:07.68
20:54.70
24:35.52
26:34.28
32:30.08
33:22.95
33:26.48
38:21.20
47:13.93
51:23.51
53:35.69
53:38.06
59:21.68
1:03:24.3
1:04:36.3
1:04:36.9
1:04:-37.6

[

Cathy Pfeifer
Dolores Beames
Vivian Gregory
Laura Leseberg
Rose Wiest
Lori Romero

Betty Cline
Teresa Mounyo
Gina Mora

QO ~NOUITr,WNPE

Victoria Torres

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

45 SGH

44 Unaffiliated

43 Leseberg®s

49 SGH

47 NAPA

44 NM Ed. Credit Union
43 SGH

46 First State Bank
48 SGH

24:45.19
24:54.35
26:33.80
30:37.28
36:51.39
39:11.62
39:46.64
43:21.98
47:13.55
53:57.30



Run For Your Life 5k

11 Diana Zamora
12 Tracey Salinas
13 Joyce Crespin

50-59

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

45

42 First State Bank

47

Meter

SGH

Unaffiliated

Run
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58:24 .35
1:03:23.4
1:05:23.0

Kim Schaffer
Sharon Long
Stephanie Debrin
Shelley Knowlton
Veronica Pound
Darlene Bejnar
Christi Edmonds
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60 & UP

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Meter

SGH
Unaffiliated
SGH
SGH
Unaffiliated
SGH

Run

56-51.19
58:12.57
1:05:22.7

1 Lynette Napier
2 Cathy Peralta
3 Nancy Dotson

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

4 Pamela Miller - Balfo FEMALE

PHS
Unaffiliated
SGH
SGH

38:35.35
44:18.74
56:17.99
58:12.25



