RaceTab 3 by MileSplit Registered to: Ephraim Ford, Socorro Striders 8

Run For Your Life 5k - 9/22/2012 2:44:42 PM , Socorro, NM

5 & UNDER

5000 Meter Run

=======================================	========	=======================================	==========
Name	Group	Age Team	Time
1 Angela Murillo	FEMALE	5 Unaffiliated	1:03:24.8

6-7

5000 Meter Run

===	============	=======	====		=========
	Name	Group	Age	Team	Time
1	Emma Montoya	FEMALE	7	CC	30:02.22
2	Esther Grow	FEMALE	6	Unaffiliated	40:09.37
3	Faith Lucero	FEMALE	7	Unaffiliated	45:26.55
4	Kayla Vanlandingham	FEMALE	6	Midway	59:21.45

8-9

5000 Meter Run

=======================================	======	=======================================	===========
Name	Group	Age Team	Time
1 Jayden West	FEMALE	8 PV	42:18.94
2 Mackenzie Moreland	FEMALE	9 Unaffiliated	53:34.86

10-12

5000 Meter Run

Name	Group	Age Team	Time
1 Danielle Moore	FEMALE	12 SMS	28:12.01
2 Sophia Beames	FEMALE	10 Zimmerly	28:12.80

3	Olivia Beames	FEMALE	12 SMS	29:05.66
4	Destinee Gutierrez	FEMALE	12 SMS	42:19.66
5	Delilah Adam	FEMALE	12 Unaffiliated	42:20.58
6	Samantha Scarborough	FEMALE	10 Unaffiliated	42:59.79
7	Ryan Moreland	FEMALE	11 Unaffiliated	51:23.87

13-15

5000 Meter Run

===	=======================================	======	====		========
	Name	Group	Age	Team	Time
1	Julie Aster	FEMALE	15	CC	23:15.69
2	Camilla Attbayer	FEMALE	15	CC	28:05.12
3	Juyeon Kim	FEMALE	15	CC	28:58.84
4	Holly Oxford	FEMALE	13	CC	29:02.99
5	Elizabeth Saenz	FEMALE	15	CC	42:20.74

16-19

5000 Meter Run

====	================	=======			========
	Name	Group	Age	Team	Time
1	Leah Guengerich	FEMALE	18	CC	26:03.27
2	Brittani Webb	FEMALE	18	Tech	27:16.26
3	Janac Matai	FEMALE	17	CC	30:00.77
4	T.J Pekkala	FEMALE	17	CC	30:33.63
5	Sarah McCain	FEMALE	18	Unaffiliated	51:23.70
6	Michelle Mora	FEMALE	19	Unaffiliated	54:17.35

20-29

5000 Meter Run

===							
	Name	Group	Age	Team	Time		
1	Aaron Trujillo	FEMALE	24	NAPA	23:08.39		
2	Tara Waldrip	FEMALE	27	SGH	26:04.71		
3	Michaela Fasano	FEMALE	20	Unaffiliated	28:40.79		
4	Erin Romero	FEMALE	24	Midway	29:01.31		
5	Kristen Beers	FEMALE	24	City of Socorro	30:42.44		

6 Sara Gallagher	FEMALE	25 Unaffiliated	31:32.35
7 Marissa West	FEMALE	25 Verizon	41:33.90
8 Rosemary Wilburn	FEMALE	25 First State Bank	43:31.64
9 Amanda Alguire	FEMALE	25 PHS	48:53.74

30-39

5000 Meter Run

====			====		
	Name	Group	Age	Team	Time
1	Beth Cadol	FEMALE	30	Unaffiliated	20:07.68
2	Julie Ford	FEMALE	39	Tech	20:54.70
3	Nancy Hoffman	FEMALE	38	SSR	24:35.52
4	Denise Gilson	FEMALE	34	Unaffiliated	26:34.28
5	Jennifer Adam	FEMALE	34	Unaffiliated	32:30.08
6	Carrie McNeil	FEMALE	37	CC	33:22.95
7	Adela Gonzales	FEMALE	31	Leseberg's	33:26.48
8	Angela Hartfield	FEMALE	30	Unaffiliated	38:21.20
9	Yesenia Olivas	FEMALE	31	First State Bank	47:13.93
10	Emily Brindle	FEMALE	33	Unaffiliated	51:23.51
11	Soledad Sanchez	FEMALE	36	First State Bank	53:35.69
12	Loralia Angel	FEMALE	35	First State Bank	53:38.06
13	Jean Lopez	FEMALE	36	First State Bank	59:21.68
14	Martha Murillo	FEMALE	32	Leseberg's	1:03:24.3
15	Jean Tafoya	FEMALE	34	Unaffiliated	1:04:36.3
16	Rebekah Tafoya	FEMALE	38	First State Bank	1:04:36.9
17	Sue Edmonds	FEMALE	39	Unaffiliated	1:04:37.6

40-49

5000 Meter Run

====		=======	====	=======================================	========
	Name	Group	Age	Team	Time
1	Cathy Pfeifer	FEMALE	49	SSR	24:45.19
2	Dolores Beames	FEMALE	45	SGH	24:54.35
3	Vivian Gregory	FEMALE	44	Unaffiliated	26:33.80
4	Laura Leseberg	FEMALE	43	Leseberg's	30:37.28
5	Rose Wiest	FEMALE	49	SGH	36:51.39
6	Lori Romero	FEMALE	47	NAPA	39:11.62
7	Victoria Torres	FEMALE	44	NM Ed. Credit Union	39:46.64
8	Betty Cline	FEMALE	43	SGH	43:21.98
9	Teresa Mounyo	FEMALE	46	First State Bank	47:13.55
10	Gina Mora	FEMALE	48	SGH	53:57.30

11 Diana Zamora	FEMALE	45 SGH	58:24.35
12 Tracey Salinas	FEMALE	42 First State Bank	1:03:23.4
13 Joyce Crespin	FEMALE	47 Unaffiliated	1:05:23.0

50-59

5000 Meter Run

	Name	Group	Age	Team	Time		
	Kim Schaffer Sharon Long	FEMALE FEMALE		CC SGH	23:24.07 47:18.42		
3	Stephanie Debrin	FEMALE	54	Unaffiliated	51:56.71		
	Shelley Knowlton Veronica Pound	FEMALE FEMALE		SGH SGH	56:15.92 56:51.19		
	Darlene Bejnar Christi Edmonds	FEMALE FEMALE		Unaffiliated SGH	58:12.57 1:05:22.7		

60 & UP

5000 Meter Run

Name	Group	Age Team	Time				
1 Lynette Napier	FEMALE	 65 PHS	38:35.35				
2 Cathy Peralta	FEMALE	62 Unaffiliated	44:18.74				
3 Nancy Dotson	FEMALE	60 SGH	56:17.99				
4 Pamela Miller - Balfo	FEMALE	62 SGH	58:12.25				